
TIPO DE SERVICIOS N° % FA

CONSULTA ESPECIALIZADA 446 51,26% 51,26%

LABORATORIOS 158 18,16% 69,43%

MEDICAMENTOS 45 5,17% 74,60%

ECOGRAFIA 42 4,83% 79,43%

QUIRURGICO 32 3,68% 83,10%

ATENCION INTEGRAL VIH 19 2,18% 85,29%

TERAPIAS 16 1,84% 87,13%

PNS 14 1,61% 88,74%

RX 13 1,49% 90,23%

EKG 11 1,26% 91,49%

ENDOSCOPIA 11 1,26% 92,76%

QUIMIOTERAPIA /RADIO 9 1,03% 93,79%

CESAREA 8 0,92% 94,71%

DX NEUROLOGICO 7 0,80% 95,52%

SERVICIOS AUTORIZADOS FEBRERO 2013

DX NEUROLOGICO 7 0,80% 95,52%

TAC 6 0,69% 96,21%

DX OFTALMOLOGICO 5 0,57% 96,78%

HOSPITALIZACION 5 0,57% 97,36%

COLPOSCOPIA 4 0,46% 97,82%

GAMAGRAFIA 4 0,46% 98,28%

ECOCARDIOGRAMA 3 0,34% 98,62%

ORDENES CANCELADAS 3 0,34% 98,97%

ESTUDIO HISTOPATOLOGICO 2 0,23% 99,20%

MAMOGRAFIA 2 0,23% 99,43%

BANCO DE SANGRE 1 0,11% 99,54%

BIOPSIA 1 0,11% 99,66%

ENDOVASCULAR 1 0,11% 99,77%

ESPIROMETRIA 1 0,11% 99,89%

LENTES 1 0,11% 100,00%

TOTAL 870 100,0%
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